

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7009/2006

THE GEN.MANAGER(PENSION DEPT) CENT.BANK

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Gopa Talukdar, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within two weeks to complete the

service by Registered Post A.D.

List again on 3.5.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar