

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7009/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2006 in SA No. 18/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

THE GEN.MANAGER(PENSION DEPT) CENT.BANK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay,urging addl. grounds,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.S. Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

In the meantime, additional documents, if any, may be filed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master