

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 7/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5765 OF 2007

THE GEN.MANAGER(PENSION DEPT) CENT.BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for directions and office report )

Date: 09/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.  
Mr.Nishant Menon, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Ekansh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. along with the main matter before the  
appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master